2021

A
LS
rowing eSS
Plovdiv
Bulgaria
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36 Results JM2-
Event - u
(Fvend) Junior Men's Pair FA
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 108
World Champ’ Best  CRO LONCARIC/LONCARIC Racice (CZE) 2018 World Championships 6:27.91
World Best Time: NZL MURRAY/BOND London (GBR) 2012 Olympic Games 6:08.50
World Champion: ROU  ARTENI Florin / GHERASIM Alexandru Tokyo (JFN} 2019 World Championships  6:56.79
Rank | Lane | Y Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m ot
1 4 ROU  (b) AXINTOIAndrei-Petrisor  1:38.11 (=2) 3:19.81 (1) 500,50 (1)  6:41.99 1
{s) NUTESCU lliuta-Leontin 1:41.80 (1) 1:40.68 (1) 1:41.49 (5)
0.05
2 3 GER (b) MARTIN Paul 13806 (1) 32092 (2) 502689 (2) 6:43.65 2
(s) HOLTHUES Kieran 14286  (2) 14177  (3) 1:40.96 (3)
1.01 219 1.66
3 2 CAN (b) GONIN Alexander 13811 (=2) 32302 (3) 50506 (3) 6:45.22 3
(s) BANDUCCI Matteo 14481 (4} 14204 (4) 1:4016 (2)
0.05 31 4.56 3.23
4 1 BUL (b)) MALINOV Tsvetomir 1:30.04  (4) 32426 (=4) 508.07 (5 6:45.89 4
{s)] YANKULOV Ivan 145.22  (5) 14381 (5 1:37.82 (1)
0.98 4.35 7.57 3.90
5 5 NOR (b) WERGELAND Aksel 14027  (5) 32428 (=4) 50569 (4) 6:47.04 5
(s) BJORVIK Einar 1:43.99 (3) 1:41.43 (2) 1:41.35 (4)
221 4,35 519 5.05
6 <) GRE (b) MARGARITOGLOU Christos  1:40.69  (6) 3:27.86 (8} 5:13.63 (6) 6:57.97 &
(s} LYKOMITROS Apostolos 14717 (8} 14577  (6) 1:44.34 (8)
2.63 7.85 13.13 15.98
Legend:
b bow 5 siroke
H Heat R Repechage 5 Semifinal F Final
INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com Page 1/1
World Rowing Data Service data processing by £ 7 Swuss e
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WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria

Plovdiv.
Bulgaria

11 - 15 August

44

{Event)

Results

Junior Men's Eight
SUN 15 AUG 2021

JM8+

FA
Race 118

World Best Time:
World Champion:

World Champ' Best:

ITA
GER
GER

Italy
Germany
Germany

Plovdiv (BUL) 2012
Poznan (POL) 2017

Tokyo

(JPN) 2019

World Championships
Werld Cup
World Championships

6:35.93
5:18.68
6:12.10

Rank | Lane

Ctry
Code

Mame

500m

1000m

1500m

2000m

Total
Rank

1 3

UsA

GER

RUS

ROU

(b)
(2
@
4)
(5)
(8)
(7)
(s)
(©)

(b)
@)
(3
(4)
(5)
(8)
(7)
(s)
{c)

(3]
2)
&)
4)
(5)
(8
7}
(s)
(c)

(b)
@
®
)
(5
(8)
(7)
(s)
(©

WARMING Stephen
MURPHY Aidan
THOMAS Julian
HUDGINS Miles
PATTON John
DYKEMA Jordan
LINK Ryan
HORLER Tyler
CASLER Adam

RAUTENBERG Fritz
RUEHLING Dominie
WITTENBURG Elias
POST Hannes
KOHLBACH Mark
GRAUERT Moriz
MOENCH Enno
KAEUFER Henning
MISTERA Lina (F)

POZDNIAKOQV Ivan

NIKOLAEV Alexander

GUNKIN Dmitrii
SMIRNOV Daniil
TREMBACH Ignat
DERIUGIN Mikhail
DOBRIANTSEV Lev
SOLOMONOV Kirill
CHEEOTAREV Ivan

MALIS Andrei-Valentin
BODNAR Marius-lonel
NEAGOE Costi-Daniel

IEREMCIUC Cornel-Traian

VATAMANIUC Andrei-Viad-Robert
STETCO Alexandru-Gabriel
STEREA Constantin Emanuele

CIORNEI Petru Andrei

DUMBRAVA Gavril

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

1:2472  (3)

1.24.47

=1

1:25.19

@

12760 ()

2:50.28
1:25.54

2:50.76
1:26.29
0.50

2:53.57
1:28.38
3.31

2:55.81
1:28.21
555

(M
O]

(2)
(2)

(3)
(4)

(5)
(3)

4:19.30
1:28.04

1)
]

4:22.23
1:31.47
2.83

(2)
(5)

42415
1:30.58
4 85

3)
(4)

4:25.43
1:29.62
6.13

(4)
(2)

5:47.70
1:28.40

5:50.03
1:27.80
2.33

5:52.17
1:28.02
4.47

5:53.05
1:27.62
£.35
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Bulgaria

WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria 11 - 15 August
L4 Results JM8+
Event i i
s Junior Men's Eight FA
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 118
Rank | Lane gg}'e Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m ;‘;‘:ﬁ
5 6 ITA (b MARELLINicolo Gabriele 12712 (5) 26636 (5) 42642 (5) 5:65.49 5
(2) BRICCOLA Alberto 12024 (5) 1:30.06 (3) 1:2907 ()
(3) OLIVIERI Pietro 610 7.42 7.79

(4) MELIANI Emanuele
(5) PINSONE Stefano
(6) ZAFFIRO Santo

(7) CAPPAGLI Martino
(s} FRAGOMENO Luigi
{c) FANCHI Lorenzo

6 2  BLR (b) BRENCH Dzianis 1:2447 (=1) 2:54.64 (4) 42985 (8) 6:07.22 6
(2) DAUHAILA Egor 1:3017  (6) 1:35.31  (6) 1:37.27 (6)
(3) LABASHYNSKI llya 438 10.65 19.52

(4) VITKOUSKI Mikita

(5) HUBKO Andrel

(6) RAZANOVICH Uladzislau
(7) SERGIYENKO Viadimir
(s) LISOUSKI Yauheni

(c} BURAUCHANKA Yahor

Legend:

F Female

b bow (2)-(7) seat 5 slroka .2 oK

&l Heat R Repechage F Final
INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com Page 2/2
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 47 Swiss G

Report Created SUN 15 AUG 2021/ 14:14

® | omun navesc B Kafue
WOri ldo ' @ m% #: River & Rowing

rOWJng" Centre

E BN & $speedy

L 18 T A AR 1A 1L EIA



Plovdiv

Bulgaria
WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria 11 -15 August
40 Results JM4-
Event -
ey Junior Men's Four FA
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 110
World Champ' Best: GBR  DALTON/DE GRAAF/TARCZY/DARLOW Racice (CZE) 2018  World Championships  5:47.73
World Best Time:  GBR  GREGORY/REED/JAMES/HODGE Luceme (SUl) 2012 World Cup 5:37.86
World Champion:  GER  HINRICHS M. / BRACH H. / SPAET B. / WIEMER C. Tokyo (JPN) 2019 World Championships  6:18.25
Ctry Total
Rank | Lane Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Rank
1 3 ESP (b} KNABE Jorge 127.32 (1) 28857 (1) 431.37 (1) 6:03.66 1
{2) MORENO Pablo 1:31.25 (1) 1:3280 (1) 1:3229 (2)

(3) PALOMINO Juan
(s) PASTOR Eric

2 5 ITA (b} GILLI Pietro 12781 (2) 3.01.82  (2) 436113  (3) 6:06.56 2
(2) DISTEFAND Antonio 1:38.71 (4)  1:34.81 (3) 1:3043 (1)
{3) KUSHNIR Victor 278 4.76 2.90
(s) BARDELLI Francesco

3 6 GER (b) SVOBODA Johann 112805 (3) 30155 (3) 43473 (2) 6:09.86 3
(2) WOJCIECHOWSKI Lukas 13250 (2) 1:3318  (2) 1:3513 (4)
(3) FRICKE Kort 2.98 338 6.20
(s) RICHTER Mika

4 2 Sul (b) SUERO SANTANA Shamall  1:30.08 (4) 3:03.17 (4) 4:30.03 (4) 6:14.18 4
(2) RUCHTI Robin 1:33.14  (3) 1:35.86  (5) 1:35.15  (5)
(3) FREI Jonas 460 7.66 10.52
(s} CHAMBERS Nicolas

5 4 GRE (b) ADAM Panagiotis 13074 (6) 3:0458 (5) 44014 (5 6:14.27 5
(2) PAPADOPOULOS Georgios 1:33.85 (5) 1:3555 (4) 1:3413 (3)
(3) KARETSOS Andreas 6.02 8.77 10.61
(s} GEORGIOU Spyridon

6 1 ROU (b) PLESESCU Cosminlulian 1:30.04 (5) 30464 (6) 44168 (B) 6:19.57 6
{2) MOLDOVAN Eduard Angel 12460 (6) 137.02 (8) 1:37.91 ()
{3) HEMEN Andrei 6.07 10.29 15.91

(s) DUNCA Marian Stefan

Legend:

b bow (2)-(3) seal s stroke

H Heat R Repechage F Final
INTERNET Service: www.warldrowing.com Page 1/1
World Rowing Data Service data processing by £ % surss muwve
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Plavdiv

Bulgaria
WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria 11 - 15 August
38 Results JM2x
(Event =
) Junior Men's Double Sculls FB
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 100
World Champ' Bestt GRE GKAIDATZISISCHIZODIMOS Racice (CZE) 2018 World Championships ~ 6:18.19
World Best Time: CRO SINKOVIC/SINKOVIC Amsterdam (NED) 2014 World Championships ~ 5:58,72
World Champion: AUS HENRIQUES Hamish / FOX Harrison Tokyo (JPN} 2019 World Championships ~ 6:32.81
Ctry Total
Rank | Lane Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Rank
1 4 CZE (b) SPRINZL Jakub 1:3439  (2) 312389 (1) 45208 (1) 6:31.64 7
(s) PECIVAL Ondrej 1:38.00 (1} 1.38.69 (1) 1:39.56 (1)
0.07
2 5 ROU (b} CULIDIUC Eduard-Dragos  1:35.51 (4) 3:14.18 {2) 45435 (2} 6:34.04 8
(s) BUZDUGAN Alin Vasile 1:38 67 (2) 14017 (2) 1:39.68 (2)
1.19 1.79 227 2,40
3 1 SLO (b) MARKUZA Mate] 1:34.32 (1) 31484 (3) 45936 (3) 6:42.19 ]
(s) POTOCNIK Gabrijel 14052 (3) 14452 (5) 1:42.83 (5)
2.45 7.28 10.55
4 3 NOR (b) LOEKEN Trygve Bye 13578 (5) 31811  (5) 50214 (5) 6:43.20 10
(s) LOHNE Ulrik Pharo 1:42.33  (5) 114403 (3) 1:41.06 (3)
1.46 5.72 10.06 11,56
5 2 RSA (b) CRAIG Jordan 1:34.98 (3) 31554 (4) 50180 (4) 6:44.00 1
(s) BONTHUYS Nicholas 1:40.58 (4} 14828 6) 1:.42.20 (4)
0.66 3.16 B8.72 12.36
[ 6 Sul (b) BANNWART Alexander ~ 1:3825 (6) 3:2069 (6) 50506 (5) 6:49.26 12
(s} ZISWILER Sebastian 1:42.44 {6) 1:44.37 (4) 14420 (§)
3.93 8.30 12.98 17.62
Legend:
b bow 5 stroke
H Heaat R Repechage S Semifinal F Final
INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com Page 1/1
World Rowing Data Service data processing by £7 swiss mmuwve
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WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria

Plovdiv
Bulgaria

11 - 15 August

42 Results JM4x
{Event) -
Junior Men's Quadruple Sculls FB
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 99
World Champ' Best: CZE BALDRIAN/SISMA/HLADIK/IREHOREK Racice (CZE) 2018 World Championships ~ 5:46.49
World Best Time: NED UITTENBOGAARD/WIERSMAMIETEN/METSEMAKERS  Tokyo (JPN) 2021 Olympic Games 5:32.03
World Champion: GER KULLMANN E. / BERGHOFF P./FINGER A, / HENKEL S. Tokyo (JPN) 2018 World Championships 6:09.96
Ctry Total
Rank | Lane Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Rank
1 € BUL () NESHEV Hristo 1:28.07 (2) 25324 (2) 43048 (3) 5:59.81 T
(2) SHUNTOV Vasil 1.31.17 {3) 1.31.24 (4) 1:29.33 (1)
(3) MUTICH Stefan 1.25 1.27
(s} TABAKOV Ilvan
2 4 RUS (b) MAZOVKA Artem 1:27.38 (1) 257.99 (1) 42921 (1) 5:59.88 B
(2) NIKITENKOV Andrei 1:30.60 {1} 13122 {3} 1:30.67 (4)
(3) KOLOSOV Viacheslay 0.07
(s) RATUSHNIUK Vladislav
3 1 BEL (by TAELDEMAN Boris 1.28.73 {4) 2:58.50 (3) 4:30.03 (2) 6:00.80 g
(2) LAUREYNS Dean 1:30.77  (2) 130,53 (1) 1:30.87 (5)
(3) KARAMBIZI Lucas 1.51 D.B2 1.09
(s) RODENBURG Savin
4 3 UKR (b) HRABAR Mykhailo 1:28.14  (3) 30106 (4 4:3268 (4) 6:03.01 10
(2) IVANOV Oleksandr 13282 (5) 13162 (6) 1:30.33 (2)
(3) MAIKO Mykhailo 3.07 3.47 3.20
(s) ROMANENKO Danylo
5 5 ROU (b) FLOREA Lucian-Andrei  1:26.71 (6) 3:01.89 (5) 43335 (5) 6:03.85 1
{2) NITAN Alexandru 1:22,18 (4) 1:31.48 (5) 1:30.50 (3)
(3) GROZA Petrsor-Darius 3.90 4.14 4.04
(s) PAVEL lenut
[ 2 POL (b) SEROKA Dawid 1.29.52 (5) 3:05.1 (6) 4:3355 (6) 6:04.30 12
(2) RANDA Michal 1:33.48 (6) 1:30.54 (2) 1:30.75 {5)
(3) CHROSCIELEWSKI Dawid 5.02 4.34 4.49
(s) JEDRZEJCZAK Filip
Legend:
b bow (243)  seat s stroke
H Heat R Repechage S Samifinal F Final
INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com Page 1/1
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Plovdiv

Bulgaria
WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria 11 - 15 August
39 Results JW4-
(Event) =
Junior Women's Four FA
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 109
World Champ' Best:  ITA PASSINI/ALAJDI EL IDRISSITONOLI/DI PEDE Racice (CZE) 2018 World Championships ~ 6:37.89
World Best Time:  NZL ~ PRATT/BEVAN/PRENDERGAST/GOWLER Amsterdam (NED) 2014  World Championships ~ 6:14.36
World Champion: CHN YU W./CHEN J./ WANG T. f ZHANG X. Tokyo (JPN) 2019 World Championships ~ 7:01.42
[Rank Lane ggge Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m i
1 1 ROU (b) DINULESCU Daria-loana  1:37.15 (1) 3:18.89 (1) 5:06.09 (1) 6:51.15 1
(2) GUZRAN Maria 14174 (1) 1:47.20 (4) 14506 (3)

(3) ROBITU Elena-Maria
(s} UNGUREAN Ancuta-Adelina

2 4 FRA () GORGUET Celine 1:37.86  (2) 32287 (3) 50061 (4) 6:52.26 2
(2) HERSCOVICI Lea 1:45.01  (5) 14874 (3) 1:42.85 (1)
(3) SELLIER Jeanne 3.98 3.52 1.1
(s) OUDET Agathe

3 3 ITA (b) SCIATTELLA Giorgia 13913 (4) 32365 (4 50822 (3) 6:52.39 3
(2) CUZZOCREA Emma 114452 (3) 1:44.57 (1) 1:4447 (2
(3) CRAVERO Irene 478 213 1.24
(s) GRISONI Elisa

4 2 USA (b) HENEGHAN Maeve 13811 (3) 32128 (2) 507.03 (2) 6:52.69 4
(2) MULLEN Cillian 1:4312  (2) 14580 (2) 1:4566 (d4)
(3) GOLDSMITH Meagan 2.34 0.94 1.54
(s) BURBINE Paris

5 5 GER (b} WOLLENHAUPT Malou 1:39.45  (5) 3:2514 (B) 51255 (5) 7:00.82 5
(2) SEBALD Verena 14569  (B) 14741 (5 1:48.07 (5)
(3) HEUSER Ricarda 6.25 6.48 9.47
(s) LABONDE Antonia

6 6 GRE (b) PAPATERPOU Parthena  1:38.87 (6) 312446 (5 51570 (8) 7:05.60 6
(2) CHARALAMPIDOU Eleni 114458 (4) 15124 (6) 1:49.90 (6}
(3) ASVESTA loanna 5.57 9.61 14.45

(s} ARGYRAKI Elisavet Ira

Legend:

b bow {2)-{3) seat s stroke

H Heat R Repechage F Final
INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com Page 1/1
World Rowing Data Service data processing by g}ﬁmssmw
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WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria

Plovdiv
Bulgaria

11 - 15 August

43

(Event)

Results

Junior Women's Eight
SUN 15 AUG 2021

JWs8+

FA
Race 115

World Champ' Best:
World Best Time:
World Champion:

CZE
ROU
CHN

Czech Republic
Romania
People's Republic of China

Racice (CZE) 2018
Tokyo (JPN) 2021
Tokyo (JPN) 2019

World Championships
Olympic Games
World Championships

6:13.04
5:52.99
6:35.34

Ctry
Code

Rank

Lane

Name 500m

1000m 1500m

Total

i Rank

1 3 UsSA (b
(2)
3
4
(5)
(8)
(7}
(s)
©
GER (b}
(2)
(3
4
(5)
(8)
7)
(s)
(c)
ROU (b)
(2)
(3)
4
(5)
(8}
7)
(s)
©
ITA (b)
2)
3
(4)
(5)
(8)
(7)
(s)
(c)

HARTMAN Elsa 1:34.36
van STONE Catherine
SEQUEIRA Paloma
KLESSEL Sophia
LEVY Mia
CAMAHORT Julietta
SIMONE Sofia
GOODWILLIE Nora
PETERS Lauren
AUMANN Andra 1:35.21
SZIEDAT Johanna
GRUNWALD Celina
SCHEPINSKI Anne
KOHLBACH Marie Luise
FOESTER Frederike
WEITZEL Eva

FRITZ Emilia

HALLAY Magdalena
MOCANU Elena Silvia 1:34 .40
CERBU Elena-Andreea
LOGHIN Ana-Maria
NECULAEASA Florentina-Georgiana
AZOITEI Valentina Amalia
RUSCUTA Alexandra-Georgiana
POPA Petruta-lonela
DUMITRU Mariana-Laura
PETREANU Victoria-Stefania
SPIRITO Aurora 1:37.61
MOSSI Serena

MONTEGGIA Caterina

FANCIULLI Chiara

GALLUCCI Victoria

BORRIELLO Giorgia

MITRI Letizia

PAHOR Benedetta

DILEDO Beatrice

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

4:56.28
1:41.76

3:14.62
1:40.26

(1)
]

(n

318,62
1:43.41
4.00

5:00.42
1:41.80
4.04

(3) 5

(5)

3.16.65
1.42.28
2.03

5:00.49
1:43,84
4.11

(2
4)

(2)

318.81
1.41.00
3.89

5.03.50
1:44.89
TR

4
(=2)

(5)

6:34.51 1
1:3843  (2)

(1
(1)

6:38.20 2
1:37.78 (1)
3.69

(2
(2)

6:39.89 3
1:38.40  (3)
5.38

(3)
3

6:45.35 4
1:41.85 ()
10.84

(5)
(5)
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WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria

Plavdiv
Bulgaria

11 - 16 August

43 Results JW8+
Event “ -
(Evett) Junior Women's Eight FA
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 115
Ctry Total
Rank | Lane Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Rank
5 4 ESP {b) GIL CAMACHO Amanda 1:37.08 (4) 318.08 (3) 50213 (4) £:46.98 5
{2) LLOBERA TORRENTE Julia 1:41.00 (=2} 14405 (4) 1:44.85 (5)
(3) MARIANO ROSALES Marta 348 575 12.47
{4} TURON ALBACAR Laura
(5) del CASTILLO Olivia
(8] ARTEMAN | CASTANER Aina
{7) ALIMBAU BORRAS Emma
(3) LAGO COBAS Merea
(c) VAZQUEZ PURRINOS Emma
Legend:
b bow (2H7)  seat s strake c cox
X Preliminary Race F Final
INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com Page 2/2

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by £7 Sw/ss e
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Plovdiv
Bulgaria
WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria 11- 15 August
35 Results JW2-
Event . .
(Event Junior Women's Pair FA
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 107
World Champ' Best GRE  KYRIDOU/BOURMPOU Racice (CZE) 2018  Werld Championships ~ 7:15.53
World Best Time:  NZL  PRENDERGAST/GOWLER Tokyo (JPN) 2021 Olympic Games 8:47.41
World Champion.  CZE  SANTRUCKOVA Anna / PODRAZILOVA Eliska Tokyo JPN) 2019 World Championships  7:42.98
Rank | Lane ggge Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m ;‘;i;: | [
1 3 FRA (b) JACOULET Zelie 14989 (3) 34471 (1) 54011 (1) 7:20.80 1
(s} VAUCORET Fleur 18502 (1) 1:5540  (3) 14979 (2
0.16
2 5 CHI {b) NANNIG ROJAS Magdalena Jesus  1:49.53 (1) 34543 (2) 5:40.38 {2) 7:30.39 ]
(s LIEWALD HEISE Antonia Leonor 1:55.80 (4) 1.54.03 (2) 1:50,03 (3)
0.72 0.25 0.49
3 6 GER (b) GRESENS Lena 14867 (2) 34623 (4) 54276 () 7:3247 3
(s) KOETITZ Anni 1:56.56 (5) 1:56.53 () 1:49.41 (1)
0.14 1.52 2.65 2.27
4 4 ITA (o) PIERSANTI Emma 1:51.58  (6) 347.056 (5 5.41.73 (3) 7:33.18 4
(s) FANCIULLI Chiara 15547 (2) 15468 (1) 1:51.43 (5)
2.05 2.34 1.62 3.26
5 1 ROU (b} DRAM Mihaela-Cosmina 1:50.43  (4) 346.00 (3) 54211 (4)  7:33.20 5
(s) STOICA Georgelia 1:55.57 (3) 1:56.11 (4) 1:51.09 (4)
0.80 1.29 2.00 3.30
6 2 RUS (b) TURSUNOVA Aisha 15097 (5) 35035 (6) 54862 (6) 7:46.48 6
{s) BELIAKOVA Anastasiia 1:58.38 (8) 1.58.27 (8) 1:57.56 (g)
1.44 564 8.51 16.28
Legend:
b bow 5 stroka
H Heat R Repechape F Final
INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com Page 1/1
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 7 surss e
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2021
world

rowing

WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria

Plovdiv
Bulgatia

11 - 15 August

33 Results JW1x
(Event) - .
Junior Women's Single Sculls FB
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 103
World Champ' Best: ARG OCRDAS Maria Sol Racice (CZE) 2018 World Championships ~ 7:31.50
World Best Time: BUL NEYKOWVA Rumyana Seville (ESP) 2002 World Championships  7:07.71
World Champion: GER FOESTER Alexandra Tokyo (JPN) 2019 World Championships ~ 8:31.38
Rank | Lane | St Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000 Total
Code . Rank
1 2 PAR MARTINEZ Nicole 15049 (1) 351.31 (2) 55382 (2) 7:54.98 7
2:00.82  (3) 20251 (4) 2:01.16 (2)
1.44 1.71
2 4 GER LAGERPUSCH Rianne 1.51.57  (2) 314987 (1) 55211 (1) 7:56.22 8
16830 (1) 2:02.24 (3) 2:0411 (5
1.08 1.24
3 5 ROU MATRAN Ana-Maria 1:54.85 (4) 35651 (3) 55632 (3) 7:57.74 9
20066 (2) 20081 (1) 2:01.42 (3)
4.38 5.64 4.21 2,76
4 5 TUR BAYKARA Deniznur 15372 (3) 356580 (4) 55925 (4) B8:01.47 10
2:02.08 (5) 20345 (5) 2:0222 (4)
323 5,93 7.14 6.49
5 1 PER GARDELLA BOZZO Francesca  1:58.29  (6) 4:01.88 (6) 6:03.11 (5) 8:03.24 11
20270 (B) 20112 (2} 2:00.13 (1)
8.80 12,12 11.00 8.26
6 3 RUS MATVEEVA Marina 15840 (5) 3:59.87 (5 €:06.91 (6) 8:15.63 12
2:01.47 (4) 207.04 (6) 2:08.72 (§)
7.91 10.00 14.80 20.65
Legend:
H Heat R Repechage S Semifinal F Final
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Bulgaria

WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria 11 - 15 August
41 Results JW4x
(Event &
’ Junior Women's Quadruple Sculls FA
SUN 15 AUG 2021 Race 111
World Champ' Best: GER  THIELE/STEINLE/BACHMANN/FOESTER Racice (CZE) 2018  World Championships  6:23.85
World Best Time: ~ CHN  CHEN/ZHANG/LYU/CUI Tokyo (JPN) 2021 Olympic Games 6:05.13
World Champion: ~ NZL  HOFMANS E. / LEIGH R. / MARFIN S. / TROLOVE P, Tokyo (JPN) 2019 World Championships ~ 6:54.32
Rank | Lane Cuy Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total
Code Rank
1 4 SUl (b) AHUMADAIRELAND Thalia 1:35.36 (1) 31612 (1) 457.36 (1) 6:34.81 1
(2) SCHMID Nicole 1:39.76 (1) 14224 (3) 1:3745 (1)

(3) KUEHN Lina
(s} ROTH Olivia

2 2 ITA (b} PEDROLA Susanna 1:36.25  (2) 316.68 (2) 457894  (2) 6:36.19 2
(2) BOSIO Giulia 14043 (3) 14126 (1) 1:3825 (2
(3) GNATTA Alice 1.56 0.58 1.38
(s} RUBEO Francesca

3 3 GER (b} FALKENBERG Rebekka  1:36.57 (3) 31802 (4) 500.05 (3] 6:38.65 3
(2) GOETZE Lina 14145 (4] 14208 (2) 1:38.60 (3)
(3) DEBUS Johanna 2,90 2.69 3.84
(s) SCHOLLMEYER Mariene

4 5 ROU (b) FILOTE Andra Elena 1:38.08  (4) 31786 (3) 50018 (4) 6:39.32 4
(2) IORGOVAN Andreea-Fabiola 13877 (2) 14232 (4) 1:39.14  (4)
(3) PETIAN Diana-lonela 274 2.82 4.51
(s} SUTA Elena-Diana

5 1 NED (b) EGGENKAMP Emma 1:39.47  (8) 32176 (5 50018 (5) 6:51.37 5
(2) SCHWARTZ Lina 1:4220  (5) 14742 (6) 1:4219 (5)
(3) MENKE Anna 6.64 11.82 16.56
(s) JONGSMA Jente

6 6 USA (b) HERRING Ann 1:39.92  (6) 312367 (6) 5:00.87 (B) 6:54.72 6
(2) QRUCI Jacqueline 14375 (6) 14620 (5) 1:44.85 (6)
(3) SCHMIDT Heather B.55 12.51 19.81

{s} BAHER Meena

Leagend:

b bow (2)-(3) seat s stroke

H Heat R Repechage F Final
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Plovdiv

Bulgaria
WRJCH Plovdiv, Bulgaria 11 - 15 August
37 Results JW2x
Event .
e Junior Women's Double Sculls FC
SAT 14 AUG 2021 Race 78
World Champ' Best: GER  ARNOLD/LIER Brive-la Gaillarde (FRA) 2009 World Championships ~ 7:03.18
World Best Time: AUS  ALDERSEY/KEHOQE Amsterdam (NED) 2014 World Championships ~ 6:37.31
World Champion: CHN LIU Ying / ZHANG Peibing Tokyo (JPN) 2019 World Championships ~ 7:17.41
Rank | Lane | S Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Tota!
1 4 CRO (b) KERETIC Luna 1:46.43  (3) 3:36.40 (1) 5:126.99 (1) 7:17.40 13
(3] RIMBALDO Reina 1:49.97 (1) 1:50.58 (1) 1:50.41 (1)
1.53
2 2 DEN (b) PANERO-BOMMER Laetitia 148268 (2} 339.52 (2} 53348 (2) 7:25.57 14
(s) NIELSEN Stine 15326 (2) 18394 (3) 1:52.11 {4)
1.36 312 8.47 817
3 5 RSA (b) GRUNDLINGH Kerry 147.32  (4) 34180 (5) 53588 (4) 7:26.70 18
{s) GRAY Emma 1:54.28  (4) 1:54.09 (4) 1:51.01  (2)
2.42 5.20 B.70 9.30
4 1 SUl  (b) LOETSCHER Flavia 1:47.62  (5) 3:41.09 (4) 53553 (3} 7:28.46 16
(s) FAYD'HERBE DE MAUDAVE Alexia 1:53.67 (3) 1:54.44 (5 1:52.93 (8)
262 4,68 8.54 11.086
5 3 RUS (b) BOIKOVA Darina 1:44.90 (1) 34003 (3) 53649 (5) 7:29.36 17
(s) PLIEVA Diana 15513 (5} 1:56.46 (8) 1:52.87 (5)
363 8,50 11.96
6 6 ROU (o) MIHAI Felicia Maria 1:50.81 (6) 34630 (6) 54006 (6) 7:31.82 18
(s) SERBAN Andreea loana 1:55.49 (6) 1:53.76 (2} 1:51.78 (3)
5.91 9.90 13.07 14.42
Legend:
b bow s siroke
H Heat R Repechage s Semifinal F Final
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